
BDO Travel Sale-Pampanga 
FAQs 
 
1. What are the special rates BDO Debit and Credit Cardholders can look 

forward to? 
 

Expect maximum savings and the best deals when you book until August 31, 
2024, unless specified.  

Avail of fares as low as: 

Destination 
From Clark 

Destination 
Economy 
as low as 

Business 
as low as 

Japan USD 290 USD 760 

Roundtrip 

Korea USD 230 USD 690 

USA USD 530 USD 2,800 

Europe USD 591 USD 2,055 

 
Notes: 

• Fares are exclusive of taxes and surcharges. 
• Other domestic/international destinations are also available. 
• Subject to seat availability 

Cruise Packages 
Rates per Person/Minimum of 2 Pax 

As low As 
Rates Remarks 

8-Day Voyage of the 
Glaciers (Alaska Cruise) 

USD 194 
Exclusive of Airfare, taxes, fees, 

port charges and gratuity 8-Day Mediterranean with 
Greece & Adriatic 

USD696 

Tour Packages 
Rates are per Person/Minimum of 2 Pax 

As low As 
Rates Remarks 

Mongolia Winter Thrill 
"A Land of Eternal Blue 

Sky" 
USD 1,699 

Full Package 
(Airfare, Accommodation, All 



tours, transfers and admission fees 
indicated in the itinerary) 

8 Days 7 Nights Exploring 
Iceland Northern Lights 

USD 2,878 
Free & Easy 

(Accommodation, All tours and 
transfers indicated in the itinerary) 

 

Note: Cruise and Tour Packages to other destinations are also available. 

Promo Offer Airport Lounges 

Buy 1, Get 2nd at 50% off Plaza Premium Lounge Clark (International) and Plaza 
Premium Lounge Cebu (Domestic and International) 30% off 

 
2. Who are the participating travel partners? 

 

Our travel partners are: 
 

Participating 
Partners 

Online Ticket Office 

AIRLINES 
Emirates 

Asiana Airlines 
Qatar Airways 

Asiana Airlines 

CRUISE PARTNER - Princess Cruises 

TRAVEL AGENCY - 
 

Rakso Travel 

AIRPORT LOUNGE 
Plaza Premium 

Group 
Plaza Premium 

Group 
 
 

3. What do I need to know prior to booking at the BDO Travel Sale? 
 

Before booking, please be reminded of the following:  
 
• PRICES ARE INDICATIVE ONLY AND BASED ON THE LOWEST 

AVAILABLE RATES. 
• Final booking details and rates are subject to change depending on 

availability. 
• Booking will be finalized on our travel partner’s booking website where 

the final price will be reflected. Rates are base fare only and exclusive of 
taxes and surcharges. 

• To avail of the exclusive BDO rates, either enter the BDO Card details or 
the specific promo/coupon code, whichever is applicable. 



• For select travel partners, booking inquiries and requests will be 
coursed through their ticket office or email/reservations hotline. 

• FLY NOW PAY LATER is applicable to Philippine Peso credit card 
transaction and to select travel partners’ ticket office only. Not 
applicable for online booking. 

 
4. What travel deals will be offered at the BDO Travel Sale? 

Enjoy discounted rates on any of the following: 

• International flights 
• Cruise Packages 
• Tour Packages 
• Lounge Passes 

5. The BDO Travel Sale is exclusive to BDO Credit and Debit      
Cardholders. How about non-cardholders? 

The BDO Travel Sale is open to the public, but you can only purchase and 
avail of the special rates using your BDO Credit and/or Debit Card. 
 
For non-BDO cardholders, they can open a Debit Card account at any BDO 
branch and use it to purchase during the event. 

6. Can I avail of installment payment options? 

Qualified BDO Credit Cardholders may avail of FLY NOW PAY LATER at 0% 
interest on 3 months term and pay 2 months later with a BDO Credit Card. 
Applicable to Philippine Peso credit card transaction and at the ticket 
office/s of select travel partners only.  Not applicable for online booking. 
For more details, click here.   

If you would like to avail of other installment terms with a monthly add-on 
rate from other travel partners, please call the BDO Contact Center at (02) 
8888-0000. 

7. If I have any BDO Debit or Credit Card transaction-related inquiries or 
requests, who should I contact? 

https://www.bdo.com.ph/content/dam/bdounibank/en-ph/cbg-marketing/cards/promos/travel/travel-microsite/pdf-files/TS-Pampanga-Extension-FNPL-15AUG25.pdf


You may call the BDO Contact Center at (02) 8888-0000 for any 
transaction-related requests on your BDO Credit or Debit Card such as but 
not limited to: 

• Temporary Increase in Credit Limit 
• Convert Purchases to Installment 

8. What other important details do I need to consider before booking or 
traveling? 

To avoid undue stress, here are a few key reminders: 

• Check the validity of your passport and visa, if applicable. 
• For visa applications and requirements, kindly check directly with the 

corresponding embassy. 
• Know the health & safety protocols and quarantine regulations of your 

origin and destination country. 
 

 
 


